Order No. Escrow No. 204475DV Loari No.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

First Nevada Title P.O. Box 158 Minden, Nv 89423

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO.	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT: The undersigned is ØWYJER of the interest or estate sta	And below in the property bereinafter described
	The FULL NAME of the undersigned is Steve Yochu	
2.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is	P.O. Box 396
Э.	Genoa, NV 89411	
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the under	signed is: In fee
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for exar	nple, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")
5.	The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSON	NS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN CO	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred	
	subsequent to the commencement of the work of improv	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
	Harold C. Ulrich 216	O Bryant Street Palo Alto, CA 94301
		le as above
7		
7. A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was COMPLETED		
0.	Steve Yochum	of social work of improvement is
		r, insert "none,")
0	The street address of said property is 148 Yeri	
10.	10. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of <u>Glenbrook</u> County of <u>Douglas</u> , State of Nevada, and is described as follows:	
	, State of Nev	aua, and is described as follows.
т	ot 32, Block C, Glenbrook Unit No. 3	
	7 7	
P	ssessor's Parcel No. 01-203-23	
_		
Da	te: December 13, 1989	
14iC	Section for the program of the section of the secti	
verii	ication for INDIVIDUAL & Contractor	Signature of Cto/gw/g/r named
	IE OF NEVADA	in paragraph 2
COU	NTY OF	Steve Joehum
-		
The	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states that he is	the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property
desc	ribed in the above notice; that the has read the same, k	knows and understands the contents thereof, and that the facts
state	ed therein are true.	and that the facts
_	ture of	
	ragraph 2X (See You)	Meris Snow do-
	Steve Yochum	Withess Maggie Poroyles
7	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	Vérification for PARTÁÉRSHIP owner:
on		STATE OF NEVADA
Signa	Notary Public in and for said state.	COUNTY OF
	HOURY FOUNC HI BIRD TO SAID STATE.	
	Name (Typed or Printed)	
Vorif	ication for CORPORATE owner:	being duly sworn, says:
	E OF NEVADA	That he is one of the partners of
COU	NTY OF }ss.	
		the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the
haina	dulu avves	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of
	duly sworn, says: ne is the	said partnership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.
		Signature of partner.
		SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me
that e	xecuted the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	
estate	in the property therein described; that he makes this verification	on
on be	half of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the nts thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Signature
		Notary Public in and for said state.
	ture of officer	Name (Typed or Printed)
SUBSC	RIBED AND SWORN TO before me	OACCEA
on		216650
Signat	ure	

Notary Public in and for said state.

(Witness)	Sector inspected from a swell fit health. I made inchester from the sector of transfer and the sector for the sector of the sect
State ofNevada	MARY H. KELSH Notary Public - State of Nevada
County of Douglas	Appointment Recorded in Douglas County MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 4, 1990
On December 13, 1989 , before me, the und	dersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personall
appeared Maggie Broyles	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person wh	nose name is subscribed to the within Instrument as a Witness thereto,
who being by me duly sworn, deposes and says:	\ \
Thatsheresides inMinden, Nevada present and sawSteve Yochum, who proved to	and that she wa
and whose nameis	her to be the same person described in
Part y thereto, execute and deliver the same, and who	acknowledged to said affiant that she executed the same;
and that said affiant subscribed her name thereto as a witness.	SHE Executed the same,
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Mar CIL KIDA	
TI WY TI DUSK	
NOTARY PUBLIC sortsaid County and State	
FNT 9-88/010 U	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	/ / ~
\ \	
	/ /
	$\mathbf{c}^{\dagger}\mathbf{c}^{\dagger}$
	REQUESTED BY
	FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY
	FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NEVADA
	DOOGENS CONTRETATION
	900 BED 4.0 M1 125
	'89 DEC 18 All :25
	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU 216650 RECORDER PANE KIO DEPUTY
	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU 216650
	MELLURUER —
	56 PAIL KIZ DEPUTY
	₹

500K **1289**PAGE **1828**